[ I

[
-

] ==

Coke (Landscape)
DPDNCB S08CC & 522CC

THX TS W e 32D
L 181%mm H a ¥dlgun W a A15men 1N

| Do usics

T2 HA ST W 20" D

| Diswonsioos Leas Thoor L9250 H & 9ivam W x TTmam O

Approximare Weipht TEE Jhe, [359hp)
. 522 [H
Selecliomslélunne
5] T BB
Trotal 12 v <1 2ult s | 3221 AZL
ol e Yend ] ST

n1 & Touhle [_'.nll:rmr:-:_ BT Hach

L paluibny Capaginy .
|2 m'i .*:.a_f.m_-F;.!E-m:rLﬂ 0] 3 Siegle Columng - 48 Focb
' - 3 Cacable Cosdncnus - %7 Eacl




Main Door - Exterior - Coke {Laniscape)




Parts List - DNCB 5071CC & 522CC

Maln Door - Exterior - Coke (Lamdscapel

Binada-MNoareo

o Feant R imr | Piart Mame ard Descripion
1 (4920500003 501 Main Door Assy. (specify graphics & hamizs)
A4ININ00003 527 Main Dour Assy. sspecify prphics & bancs!
T 492050 100.03 51 Main Door Weld Assembly
[443,050,500.03__ | 522 Muin Daar Weld Assembly
3| 16315033123 Protective Plate Door
3 | 164.151,14253 | Ruin Goard |
(5 50030231011 | TieRwd |
fir + B0L,B05.620.31 12 % rashensy RS Vertical Trim, 207
ob [ BOLRISAT00L | 6% %" 0722mm |8 Vertical Trim
7 | #01 B05,47000 34 %" (a50mm) Horizontal TrHm o & bauom!
Ba | BOLBOSHIELET & " riarmm Top Enclosone
b | 80180542011 & g ey Bottom Baclosure
fe | BOT 0547001 | 41 % i) Sign Tim
0 &H.602260.31 _ | Delivery Port Trim B
F5 | 80051081 | Hiastc Stop Nuc#8 - 32
N4 04000 | T-Bolt#8-32x 1% - |
135 | 90040035031 T-Bult #- 32x % (961
E2 | 9000213001 | Christmas Tree Clip (43
DO | 000,200 45001 | Carviage Bol 44- 20 x ¥ am
PO | ONROD6T0.01 Keps Nut '4 - H) {1tk
L] S0,800.500.01 Kops Nut #H - 3z 133
L e ooyt 76 P GR Wit Nitlce. b




Main Door - Irterior (A) - Coke (Landscape)




Parts List - DNCE 501CC & 522CC

Main Door -_I_l_!j:arlnr {&) - Coake iLandscape)

Par Hamo &nd Da=capdian

b Far: Yumbw
| #1 Hﬂﬁ Q93001

DPoint OF Sale WA |_||;1m1-'

1h 423205047023

Pownt OF Srﬂ_:._: Windoww Hewainer

lc 90Z.00L030.01

Point Of Salse "u'-'u-’iu:_"l-:m-' Ciasket

1 | See list below Puoinl £ Sale Card ) (ke 30wl
BIAKZZHO001T 12 0%, Cun UK & Consda
P R26, 18001 12 e Clan call utbers)
[ %02.82636001  “Coke I8 It” sraiwan
90352222001 Minute Maid H
SORSOHND] 20 0z, Bulle
| BUIN2023001 ! L6 es Tomte
803,822, 1000 | 16 oz. Bottc ]
Za | BOLEIFE10.1] Change Cup &{}pe.l.m.r Bezcl
. Ih ROLBIS330.11 | Chunge Cup
20 | 3905027013 | Opener Housing Reinforcement Plate
' 3a [432051 80003 | Lockable Cash Box, wia
W [ 432.050.181.43 | Cash Box Shetf
4 [432050.34043 | Security Shelf
5 52105005013 | POLS. Window Security Channel oot shuwn
f | Q01000 KL Crown Puller feral alves)
T 43205040003 | Crown Cawcher (oot sheven
iy -fH" A50280.23 Croswn Chte crkiL shorwend
—1 a
[ . _
CC 9NI0122011 | Serew, Maching #5 - 32 x %
TER | Y0S0051001 | Thastic $top Nut #8- 32
BH | 9301630411 .SL"I"::W: Phil Fam :witl wazhes) B -1K 1 's imrsrmum
E“.Ff{ﬂ.ﬁﬂﬂ.ﬁm.ﬂl Keps Wut#8 - 352 i
T [ R0201.14001 | Serew. Machine Truss #10-32 b &
T-J- SN 301,300.01 _ Surew, Phil Pan fwitkoul walz) #E % 1.’~=‘. LR

WNEN Croenng

Fart, Indicawe Modal A And Saral« OF Yender,

&l Parts RumBars And Pricas Are Sublect T Chandge Widhout Motice HEL:E]



Main Door - Interlor iB) - Coke (LandsCape:




Parts List - DNCE SO1CC & 52200
Maln Door - interlor (B} - Coke (Landscape)

Dixle-Norco

ttam " Part Nunber Part Naeme And Oeseriptian ]
| | 36005037023 | Discharae Member
2 | a61.8060%081 | Delivery Poss —
% | 1 ROSET0L | Pert Spacer - Coke
4 [453.050.01023 | Conter Door Siitfener
5 | 480050060053 | Delivery Port Suffener |
6 |432410510:13 | Closure Stip )
7 | IKNE00 | I Clmp )
§ | 43205066003 | Cover, Wite Ilug
9 [wiemsinm | LProflc Gusker )
100 | 491 05060065 | Acvess Door Assembly tall
10| 432,130,03023 | Aceess Door _ (ol
Na| 43505100003 | Access Door Top Hinge, wia
i 1b| 432,051,10167 | Access Door Bouom Hinge, w/a __
12 | Wi )2, 134001 Access Door l_:aT-::h
13u S01%06580.11 | Cuin Hopper & Chure
[13b{ S0L8065%0.1) | Coin Chute Fron!
14| 50490261001 | 4~ Ground Wire: (102mm) -
56| D00A0L65001 | Screw., Phil Pan isivhwaber #8- 18x 16 13y
|AS 000301 97001 | Sorow, Phil Pan #% - 32x 4 .
O3 WUR0S0001 | Keps Nut #§-32 ]
A4 90030150001 | Sereww, Phil Pan wihou mher #8 - 18X 1 (9
(D7 00020117041 Carriage Bolt Y- 20 1 "
C2 | WHSD0ET00]  Keps Nut bi-20 &
A9 | 90030156001 Soms Surow #% - 12 % % ]
B7 | 50030201001 Seli-Tapping Screw % - 205 ¥

wheh trdarnm Parts. Indicats Madel and Haral A F vonder.
All Pars Mumbers and Prices Are Sublect To thande Without Notice. OE53



Pull-Out Handle & Coln Insert - Coke (Landscape)




Parts List - DNCE 501CC 3 522¢0
Pull-Out Handle £ Coln Insert - Coke (Landscape)

x-S e o

fern Fart HUmbEer _ Part rarme And Descrigtion 1
T ROLS02 M0 T T ilandle Asacinbly

Ih - Speoily key ownber Lawk wilh Two Keps

le Speody ]-::::.l mamber Ky Lhily |
16 T AOLA0S. TR [Handle Only ;
TRETER G spiig _

P 4255 e al il [ Stud __
Tl HILSAIMLL Cres i
T See |l hesow Complece Csxin Insert Kit with T Humidle

A01 £10,50004 Trmedic ILSA and Camnda) ]
" ML applica b Expor (Al oibers eacenl lintod below)
"M appaluable ek B
' Mot applicabls Agening - Teken
Zh | e L helow Compkets Coin Insert kit without T Handl=
AQ | ), ST Lhatnedtic (1754 are €ausdd)
ENETET bunprt (AL athere sxce Listed elow]
: 24 351, SXR D Mexicn B
! ETETITE (1¢:) Arpemting - Tken
3 | sec Net below Coip dneert Chily
; W1 20K, TRAA] Mometic {LSA and Caonda
LN Expre (AR el s cxacp liste:) Belnw) i
i R, 201), 250011 Mesice
' WL 270 3] Argenting - Tokon
T3 | 4534050, 1 306 Coin Inwert ewines
Pode | A0 A0S & 31 Cuie Chote Cover
A | o 0, PO Cim Chile
2y | ROLTONGW I Spring Firlenwoll
ok | 4534050, 80000 Cim Retarmn Munger Azsembly _
3 | 431400533 - Plunger Rrackel
1 [ A52 A4S0, 21023 Walicaar Flarg
4 | Sar lisr belorer Jusansction Lobel (rod shwrwic |
WO, B22.940.00 Enptish
033,517, 6HI1IN Tch
§J3, K15, 741111 Spurish
00, E15.411101 French .
§K3, 425 740101 Teatlian
[ &3, 525, 74040 I
e See st below Ciprect (g Latnp
Q00 LA S L Enpgish =2 Currtet Chanme™
20,70, L1 Engplish, IT.07 Stamuard "Use Corress Chinge”
204 T00 440 3 5 paniah "lmparts Exacu™ )
S0, 71H), 25002 French “Failea L™ Apqrini™ }
K KL AN 2 T Warbiun “Usaue Moneir Contate™
S0 TIHLAT2L Torkisd “Lutfen Pass Atinir”
B0 TR Ciezioan " Abpezahlne: Cebd Vanwendeh”
WL TR AN 2 Promupuess "Ininxducs Loanti Eansra” .
fi_ S0LEHOR011 Larip Chuse (e SR
b [ 601, ®OG0.01 E Ring )
Wl TR Flal Washee
L LR | 90, 300.080,01 s Washir
| AL | D0INN IR Sarus Serem: #6-31 x &)
P v s steen Teep Nul #% 32 i)

whet! Grdarng Pants, Indicate Moded + And Sar # OF Were3er.
Al Parts Mumbers And Prices org Saptct 1o Chankga Wohour Netice L



Calgct Panel - Coke (Landscape)

=]

|
"'..L

.
~
T -

s
ARE

d! "E-‘I by

)
/

=

A

5\

R

.i?

L,
g A8

g

,'I:.




Parts List - DNCB 500C & 5220C

salect Panal Lake (Landscape)

HHyxle-MNMoaresh

[ rter Part Numbar " Part Hame And Ot
T [#R0S0ANIT S0 Seheot Panel Assembly [ty hammesss
45,050 404003 502 Gmleed Panel Axasnlly apacily haress b
T3 | poL0s FA0m 5011 Select Pas]
ST ST M T 522 elecd Panel
G Mee li-t helow 01 37 Seleca) Dhoor Himmesis
A04903 67021 ! Sinple Price & Sighe Foct - [BC Standard
-HI'_I-Q_':'H:IE-ISEI:I_:I_ : T Price & Twu FEice - EEC Srzndocd
B o0, | 103 Four Frice & Foor Prce - LbC Sianderd
ERErL =031 1 Seloet) Taoor Hamess
. BRI, A5 41 Siugle Price & Single Prics - L Sandard
[ B0k B, 0 41 Twu brioe & Teo Puge - [EC Standuni
FIHLHHL L0 4 L Eoar Price & Frawr Price . [BC Swadand
Tl | Gee il belw 523 (6 Belecr) Dooe Hamess.
BRI 7L Bingle Frice & Swwl: Poce - TEC Standird
Ty BOLYAG ) Two Price & Twn Price LB Sandard
| Bk, S0 070 4L | Four Frice & Foor Price  |bC Siandard
| 4 . 44103070002 VT Selem, Seleet Sualch Ha Asseotbly
A4 1500, TH1417 B Slecr, Selecs Switch Bar Axw=mhly
A3 DE0A & Selerl, Seloer Soritch Bar Asaembly _'
R RRR AT T AT o 7 Selecl, Seloet Sooh Bar
AL 1150134 63 | % sekecl, Sckeet Switch Bar B
bl 4 AR i Selece, Select Switch Bar .
& | BHGH0LES0.0L (IR
T3 [emamezin Socker, Relay -
Th | 00 ADDEHD Gilel, Cuin Changet T
L T e ) SR TN Seuence Belar (T Sedect omly)
b | & 200 170,01 el Ilua_'.' _ (3ingh Price anlv)
0 ) HIL ETHD, Dl 1" lump
T | 50,505,741 Full Burton
Lth | a1 706172011 Push Burtnn Spming ~
| B0 805 k0,2 Swveabch Jusalator
17| wozonegsim Mules
ER R Soel €Ul Laanaye
1| it TMavor Flpvor ¢ mls (mot shovn)
15 | &G, 100710401 Select Switclss Langde Faciod
16 [0k, AEE TR 2-Woy Cap .
At | BN, 3N AiHLN Semew, Pl Pan (wtlious wnsnec; #3-15 1 A i2r
A% Lol SalLI ez Sorew #8532 5 _ i1l
A7 | WEHATIIn S, Bl Fan 84 5 % L4y |
[V L TR Y T-Eolr #4-52 5 | {hy
T3 | 900,800,500 01 Kep- NuL#%-12 - 14
When Qreerng Parts, indicace Madal ¥ And Sera ¥ OF vonoer
all Parts Mumbers &And Prices Ar= Sublect To Changa WHNODWE MGticE. 593



Ughting - Coke {Landscape)

Slimline High-Churput



Parts LISt - DNCE 501E€ & 522CC
Lighting - Coke (Lands<cape)

Uiestn _ Part Murmbar

DHxle-Norco

| Part Mame And Descriptian

] ]mh -(ugpur Lighting

1 BO4.T00,370.00 Flugresient Bulb - FeAT12IWHO ]
(I, 43205038063 | Door Brucket l.amp Socket ]
% | 404.901.990.01 | Top Lamp Holders- 533 B
2o | #k.902,000.001 | Bottom Lamp Helders - 524
3 | 804.400380.00 | Plug-In Ballast, Advanes #VSMHO
d¢ | 904 B0H,520.01 Uonnector, Elecirical ine shownt  {scachlock S5
S | HMa00TI00 | 2WayPlug o
6 1 9040067001 | 9-Way Plug. o
| 7 960066001 | %-Way Cap |

804K, 510021

Flug-In Ballasl. HE'II'I'IE-'SH Hizh Outpul

G HMOE011

Luamp Fiatuee lumper, High Culpul

[ Slimline Lightiog

| 3047003000

Fluorcsocat Bulh - Fé4 T12ZDAYLT

Za . 432.050,350.63

1oor Bracket Lamp Secket

Top Lumyr Holders - 316

[ Ik L_HEH,E‘[_JEI}EEI'.DI

Bottorm Lainp Holders - 517

IR G T
B B 3T00

Flug-1In Baklast - Advance S]Jmlmt:

3. ML HIKLS20.01 Connector. Electoical enat shravn) iscowhleck 55T
5 RMENETI 2-Way Plug
| & HEGNLOTO0 9-Way Plug ]
L XL Wy Cap _
R WMM.60061 | Plug-In Ballast Hamness, Stimiine ]
o
“Al [ 90030170001 | Shect Mctal Screw # - 32 x % @

wemn Ordering Paccs. Indicate Model & and serlal # of vender.
Al Parms Numbers and Prices are SUbject To Change withowst hotloe. J303



wirlng Hamess - Coke (Landecape)

IEYT

o e

R PRI

HLE

. 1)

T

jOK

Sumple Diagram _
T bodel, 3 Column Tual Adaptable, Sequencing 1 & 2, Single P'rice



Parts List - DNCB 50MCC & 5220C

141

Wilring Harness - Coke tLands:'.apr.-:t

Fart Bame ond DE!CI'H‘.'IUEII'I

Part Nurmber —
lid | Mee |.]Et below _ S (7 Sekeety Cabine! Harness
0450230051 | Siegls Price L
(§04.903.62001 | Single Price - IEC Standard
804,804,250 | TwofFour Price ] '.
RO404,32001 | Two/Four Price - TR Standard !
> 1h See list bolow AT i Suleen Cahmﬂ Hamess
. | 40490240051 | Singlr Price
RM.O3.63001  Sinwhe Price - IEC Standurd
Wi SR 20 2] Twofbour Prive _ a
 [h90430001 | TwolFour Price - IEC Standurd
le * Sow Bst belosw 522 [ Selecu Cathimed Harness
B4, 050,01 Single Price
804,906,130 __| Sinele Price - IEC Standard ]
E04.006,1 1001 | Twodtour Price
H04,.500, [ 4201 TwayFour Price - [EC Standard
2u | %ee list belowr 301 ¢ Seleer) Diowr Harmess

40490367041 | Singlc Price & Single Prioc - [EC Standard
El}-’l-,‘;ﬂ}l'—]ﬁ:[].ll Two Price & Two Prve - TRC Standard .
RO o0 | 1T Four Price & Fowr Price - TEC Srandard
I | See i.iﬁli helow 5(]-1 18 Selet) o Hamess ]
SMOm6804] | Single Price & Single Price - [EC Standurd
IR ER, VR Twer Price & Two Price - IEC Standard
BUL504. L3041 Fowr Price & Four Price - [BC Stamlar
o | See list below - 522 6 Sedocty 00w Harness
S04003 74021 Single Price & Single Price - IEC Standerd
| HM903.040.4] | Two Price & Two Price - IEC Standar

Ak 30 A

Four I'ricc & Foor Price - TEC S_rtﬂ.l'.ldHI'ﬂ

‘whrn arderlng Pars. Indfcats hogel 8 And Sedlal § OF Yarder.

&l Parts Humbars &nd Frices kre subject To Change witmout Hodca.




Inne
rn
qor
-Co
ke
iL
arrds<a
pe
)

R




Parts List - DNCE 501CC & 522CC Dixis-Narco
Inner Door - Coke (Landscape)

w=m | Part MumDET Part fame and Gescription
1| 492,050,200083 | Inner Door Assembly

Z | 301,30 (K Innecr Dot Giasket
1+ o 50170001 | Knob |
ek | RCHLB06,520.0H Discharge brame Assembly  tieclodes 4 & 1 '
4b . BB AN Erclivery Do
20 | SOLH0G35001 | Discharge Frame
4 | HOLROG.560.01 | Retainer Frame Inner Diour
5a | 16005300113 | Inner Door Top Hinge, wia
'sh | 1905110163 | Inner Doer Botoan Hinge, wia
Se | 9NLKBII001 | Plustic Rearing
fa | 80180642030 | Bushing - Innce Dour
tb | 80180647031 | Bushing Relainer - Inner Doar
7 | 804%02,61001 | 4” Ground Wire fiiizam it

]
——
1
1

Ad o ‘#Ki,ﬂﬂl,im_[ll Serew, Phil Pan ¢ withour wnsher #8 - 1_51 x A
L DH L WRLA01.23001 | Cariage Bolt % - 20 x 1 4
“B6 | 900301 65001 | Scrow, Phil Pan pnuvarcn #8 - 185 5 1o
BT | 9003020100 | Self-Tapping Serew % - 20 x %
o | 00080065000 | Keps Nui#10- 32 4
B4 SN 200 140001 SiTew, Machine Truss #IEI'_- 32 L& i)

witian Arder1g Parts. Indicate Model & Ahd Serlal A CF Wander.
Il Parts Huribars and Prices Are stiopect To Chahge Without Notica. k=L



Two-Bar Linkage & Nut Retainer Housing - Coke (Landscape)

L
Al




Parts LIst - ONCH 501CC & 52200

Mxhe-Naorco

Two-Ear Linkage & Nut Retainer Housing - toke (Landscape)

| reern Part Number  Part Mame: Aind Descrigtion ]
| 1 dr‘}i,[]_."[}j[_}ﬂ.[ﬁ Linkagc & Doive Arm Asrembly

21 | 00.901.940.01 | Groove Pin, 1 %4 (inuy
b | 801 200950061 | Drive Am

1 PR0L20LO3GH | Linkage Ann

4 S0 SUA160.01 | TopNyliner
[4n 40180477001 | Botmom Nyliner |

A3 432,052,500 Traditiona Nut Retainer Flousing Assembly

3h | 432,030 750,05 ‘Fraditional Mut Bclaimer Housing

Se | 0LA03850.01 | Truditional Cage Nut |
[ 5d | 90080057041 | Square Nur. ¢ I3NC.

fia | 43205260008 | $tar Lock Nut Retuiner Housing Asscmbly

Bh | 432,050, 700G Star Lock N Retainer Housing

6o | 30386011 | Coe Nut Star Lock |

6d | 80150551001 | Latch Housing StarLck E

! |

L. - |

CA [ 9070060001 Flat Washer, Delsin 040

AL | NASOLAMIN] ¢ Soms Surew #H- 32 o
RS | WN301T3021  Sems Serew - 205 | | '

AR | Q00301 7001, Sems Screw #8 - 32 5 !

Wiman Qrderng Farts, Indisate Madel ¢ And Serlal 8 GF Wender

Al PaTs NUmbers And PTices Are Subgect To Chanpe Without Netice



Cabinet Interior - Coke (Landscape)




Pares List - DNCE 5C1CC & S2XC

Caninet interlor - Coke iLandscape)

B is- NEaE

fterm Part Number " Part Mame And Descrotion
3 ARHLEIH), OO Eoetn Cobinel Assenlaly ] ipcify bamesst
Zuo B lisl helw )1 Stack Azceminly
DR ITERCHALILA Single Price & Hingle Nive - TBC Standord i
YR 170,000 I'ww'Four Price & TwoTinr Frice - 1BC Sandard
2 1 See disc below 522 Sack Asiemoly
52,070,000 03 “ungle Tice & Single Price - 113 Stndad

RRER UL NI
355 OMANNLITS

Aoz, DoHd:

Twsoboae Priee - IR Stameliind

du | 4RE0FLI00.02 Rear dpucer, Wide Culurin . —
Gh | dBKOFELE0002 Kar Spacve, Marrow Caxumn (%0 anly)
3 | SR1OTLITILLS Lawch Finper, Lony _
3d Aol 0701252 | Fioge, Sbor S0L onlyy
[ W, FH LEG] Rror Suﬁcrr-ﬁmng
A 1G3MERIL] 2] poweecive Plme. RS Cahinel Mred slieaich
wh__ 183K L.03 Fruwetive Plabe. RS Cabiret
5 SE TR AT ] 0l Hwsck Sub Aczzmhly _
| 554,100 0005 322 Yisck Sub Amcmbly
b AIENNTINAL Gate, we (2L mly;

i xh-c:-w;'l-

sh | 491071000 03 fia Hinge. Wide 101 anly)
VoG A1 NTE2MLTA Gore Lajch (ST wiel) oA sleraia)
IR0 Mallion i
T S R O aillian Cuver, Mecal inol abomo)
o | WRE62 | Mulliots Cove. Plasric \obscless)
a9 Breaker S1rip. Kight
Al 07 AN Breakrr SAp, | =ic
fe LA Trewier Sarip. Tap
40T O00,5000 % Bullast Plase Assemhly (i sheswat]
14020 500.23 Ballast Plae Assembly - T Sdarklurd inin abomyn)
dh 47400013 Ballast Plaze tnuL alena)
. '-‘I-"-.IH.I.IJI.'I.DJﬂ.i-:I.?_. Fallast Pla  [h( Sandard {nul alen
[0 | S50 490,71 Leveling Ly, W ' i1
I+ sl 0ien.n? Slawntiog, Bracka. Brar {not sbowm)
12 437l A Hodcnr Guard, Wele ) il shiven
4N 0L Runkent, Gruasd, Wade - IEC Sumikmil imid shivsm)
15 | Bk 4k 5ed0.00 Trunsformer, Rarder Isilativn nd skl
[ @ BT TILT Tripstimrmer. duicpasr . nol sk
15 oul applicoble Troosformer. Jamper - 1HC Sandard LLIL sbHavest |
" it | B0LD0CTROA * Heyee Ware Ulip #1698 4wl shwearl
. 1hb | B0H, 501 5910401 _Llalde Ciamp, Gresk fnat shrmwn]
|
1
TEa LA T Rivneg, 4 C1u
TBa KL TR Sl Tapming Sumew b - 20% ] 4]
CEla HILTHL ARG Tiive Rivel, A" (10
[a2 W00, 7000800,01 Lakck Wb, 3" o
T 001 I00EMRH I'og Bavet, 1™
W O derire] 3arts, Indicars Maded ¥ a0 Sehal ¥ OF Vender.
Bl Pars Mumbers and PrIces Ara sublect To Chamge Wit AUE Matlce. mas



Cabinet & Vend Mechanlsm - Coke {Landscape:




Parts List - DNCE 50r1€X & 522CC

Dhde-Noreo

Cablnet & vend Mechanism - Coke (Lamiscape)

=y}

Part Npmirer

451 ZTI 0.4

Faart Mame and DE'S-C”IIII:II:.II'I

vond Motor Cover, Wicdr

EN R

woeud Mown Covor, Wide - IEif Standunl

T TN T - TU vind Motor Acs=ombly, Wals
ENE izl Miice
e i L " FeoFenr Price
A E:l._:llﬁ{:l‘:-l-ll'll'll "r='|||JI'.a_||_|:r_:'l.‘l.:' _
Ui | B SN0 Adiuatahle Cam, Galel
I3 | Hee st beluwe i Wend Mulur Aesennbily, Naneow 130] anlvg
97,070,000 . Single Price
L LU B LA ! ToowFour Price
T [sorAme e Vo Can tiows 2501 ouly?
< de | WAL ) Adustanle Cam, Moown (51T onle)
= 3 T Hew lii bolow : e | 3uwr Ywilcls
, SO DR SR G Single Price okl Swikchl
: i, WL ) Single Price - [N Slanuan Ul -F.'-'-l-'I['Ehl
oo | B SN, T Twewibalr En-:::__ - IEC Ziadard rTrple Swilchy
N T TR AT ond Motor Swiseh Insulalnr
S| AL, 22800 CAL Yood Botor - oo $Cehamin o5l oy
| Kl ,:|||,::5.|J_'1]| iHi Tripl= Uil Coan et - Yarrow Colemn (501 oo! v
P TR L Wend Ot i - s Codur
M | W ALGE0.5L Can Resoiner Qe e
ha | RO ETULZI Mvliver, Renr . (not shown;
wb | Wt Z3001 HyLine. Frons - Widle: Crlmn nnly Ll st
0| o u0,270.42 Wite nhieldl
10 El'_i-i-.i_ll_:l'l.l"';ll'l-.-l'.l.l Sedd Chin Switeh Asseirlalv
Kok, LU BRI L G Dl it Axgebly - TEC Standard
N EEEIETACINE Sald Cur Prédhe |
L R T U T Skl Tt Pacldle Bjzing
R (T R Mechanism Scppor
[Z3 - See Jist belray hvapnmetin Fa klodor Assembly
AL XH) 2R L%
EXNEIETIE] 2Ry
[ito e list helow Evapeeates ban Motor
Rs00s9000 | 115
L]0, 52001 RETIRETT,
T A4 OO 0E0 75 lvapcarne Fan Motor Bracked
P20 BOLINTZ0 LI bvapaarce Fan Blade _
12 <pz, 10R), 29001 it ] _
e 40.‘-,[!‘?[_1{!1].”_‘! Cans Chuee Assembly gicludes 12 & 1 |
13h 324 JKHL T WA oo Chure i}
e 30 R E e Liver i 1kydex)
145 ’ ST AR, YA wm likiwk
LAl |0 L30T Hing: Pocker Cover ]
S L6072, LI Tasanzal
Ih TTOTRSUAD Suppont, CanBorti Chie _|
1 SHLN ST Sz, Fhil Pun Tippany
[as T wn e Ean Seins Sevea §l0- 32 x ks (%
Al L0, 150.02 Sheet Mein’ Screw. Type "4
[ T 00A01LAW 0 Ve Tap: Sumew #3- I2 8 44 [
CRE wwn g Vend Malar Serew 435 15, - Doute Swcteh I
_ R CCATIN Cvend Bubn Scew: #4 8 1- Trpls Sadich .
A Sy A0 Snna Sepeae WY - 10w A 125
T e N XT Grownnct. Black Rubber #eF? (2
(7 ML) Tpeed N
B Q00301 ME Sy Neoow #i - 30 5 4
Whrm Ordeng ParLs. Irdicata Modal @ And Sarlal & OF Yender.
all Parts Numbars And Prices ore sUbjecL To Change 'Withour Motics. 1L




Hinges and Rollers - Coke (Landscape}




Parts List - DNCE S010c & 5220¢
Hinges and ROMS - Coke (Landscape)

Dixis-NOorco

Irem D;III'I: Hurmt=r Part Nuwamie Ahd Dsascripdan

a | SLA06200.11 | Roller
b | 900,502.190.00 | Ruller Pin

22 | ROLAOGT300L | Top Hinge

Zh | 1ADKKL 15053 Hinee Spacer

3¢ | 901.307,150.01 | Standard Flange Nyliner o
Ja | M05026400] | Bowom Hinge Slecve )

W | 90050265621 | Bottom Hinge Pin -
|1
|__ _—

BT RO0090001 | Retiner

D7 90020117001 | Carriage Bolt %- 201 | 5
2 SODRIDETO0L | Keps Nutbi- 20 55
7T 90L303 T | Flat Washer o
04 ORLRINLGO0 | Keps Nul Tup Poor [linge 3 - 16

oy N o BHGed S S MES: T CRAIGe Wittt Nirice qass




Refrigeration - Coke (Landscape)




Part= LIst - DNCE S0110C & 52200
Refrigeration System - Coke {Landscape}

[ 1Lem Pam Muriber P31t Mamr: ond Deserlpldah
| Pronciiie mivemmilson lisied E.-:|r|||:|I-|-_'I.L Mebiperarion Syeren:
Indivurs neil moabel ol freat sefial plage oo it hire plale.
i scfiigzrni. valirgshert arl country
ot Prowics mFrermatn listed | Campres.ar S FHI
Indjcoee compressim manwelscwn . voliagshenz, mirgsric
e coanplees umnuﬂmn'-r‘s mrxlel el
2l Se L belrae Channpnessn Lead Hnmess Lnd shevwni
i SR LG L All exeept T4 Stuncand ] '
| NI 55, S0 2 Ei‘l-l:h'.":':ll.lll.r.._EEC S[‘ﬂ.l'l.dﬂ.l'l:-
Do VO AN ST t'.'-.'||:||_|.'l|‘.'ﬁil:l|2 Mzurring Dromme
S0 CHHLR SR Clampres.ur Mounting Betainer Clip o
e WNAUASI0OL ,- Camprezsar Grommet Pl Plistic
ha__$57.000,060.03 ; Crodenser Base Pl B
U Hewm lisl beliw ' Coodens=c Fan Muor Asg=mhbly .
TR INIE Livy _
L1 1al), W03 122
[ Ao Lia below Cradenser Fom Mir
B04.500LE LI I - ]
S04, 31K, 720,01 1) 24y
--_:'-J i HLFE:;.:I-UE-.,E-".'I:I_I:IE liar laxle - [mnl -h|1l_.-:-5|i
i +01.000,100,03 T U Pran Asseenbly
4k ENIANLANLM I ¥rarms Bt ]
T T ] Yraker 18 required]
10 ALY Soakec Fod -
43 ARl 06073 L l=nser BalTbe, Bipbl Side il hivwn)
_;. qun. I:H.IIH:E:II.-I 1 {ormb=nser Ballle, Foar ' ]
b | 500065011 Irrin Tube:
Bh | ws0L.90.0] Mnnn Tube it
Ja | W, '-fll'l::l AN L Hizae
Th | WIS ST Thain Hosr Clumn
| See Listinge helow Maio 'Worisg, Hamess B ]
ALK 2,201 E3) Unired Stales B
"1I'.I-7I -}D:,-#gu I:I]_ T Aatliag, BELC '.-':'l'l_ ’ (nul -bvear |
IS UL ) TInir=i2 I:.'1n|-l:|:I||n| [HE: 248 _ (ol kuavenl
TIDE__‘J'E!:.I.ED.E.I id; liumopie T oL shoven)
WM A0 () Mesgo (nat shunvm]
&0, 303. 500 (1 Il T inoLshown)
AHESO0S AL e |'.|E|ni5|_'|._ I 5% ool showe)
¥UHL S0, G001 Thy . {iemmamy. wilh $jilashwalcs Frefz s ) tanl <hrwnl
B Y IEE Tap Enr Flosringe, | o o
21120%0,030.13 T Lan Haoengg Short
BERE T Temperatun: Ol
1| 90, N T i 1iin Shnwd Coonsonsy ]
IZa | Preowle il ikl Kelav: Indicabe compreaser rmutzetme, madel § wul wolugeedur
[Ze | Provich infunbation bsd [ Ovedna: indicaee coenpmessnaencsctner, ouodel # nncd b
12| BTk Za000 Tt T
11§ 303800,50k01 {lorlemser B
5 BO2,000,50:0] breapnratin, Long
A6, 3TLS] bapeasor, Snort
16 BEE R AR AgummaEikar )
17 RanaG] Kanly, _I'-;'l:l[l;'lalu_ll‘.‘-'f_'m.'lt:'l:ll
[AA T WNLANLTINAZ Shext Mzlal Sorew, Type “A" [l Shown 2
[l 900,200, 38001 T T . i1
IR I Sow, #1 - 30 5 s .
31 SHHDL A, SRR "1 aickwasher, W 21
[F sl R Thuwesooi Clip 7
12 YA H0.0L Ferfrigreration Roltss - 160 4 ] _n
yhenardennp Farts 1nderaie Madel A And Seslal ¥ OF Yeroser
A1l Parte NUMbars Ard Aroas A Sube=ct To Chabhipgs Widnaut Hotice. L3593



Signs and Decals - Coke (Landscape)




Parts List - DNCB 5010 & 52200
Signs & Decals - Coke (Landscape}

IreeT " Parc Humbet Pér[ hlamie And Ooseription
| | See fist helow Circular Coke Signs
B0 O0G.d60. 31 {Toca-Cola (USA) 15hovw)
WIS 00665001 | Coca-Cola Beba
A (A, TR Coca-Coly C8A French
805,006720M | Coca-Cola International
BOSO6TTO0L | CocalColaTialy
405 00691001 | Coca-Cula C5A English
E_m.ﬂl-’.ﬁ,‘-ﬂ[}.[bl Coca-Cola T:'ink Intermabenal
5050655001 | Coca-Cola Buves Intemational
S0S.O07 14000 | Coca-Cala Hurizontal ]
M5 00T, 360,01 Coxu-Cinla Poerto Rico
B 00T 630,01 . Crwea-Cola Arbic ) )
S05.CHY7 RANAN CnraCola Tome Cimele
ﬂﬁ[]{'}?%ﬂ{]l Cus-Cola Lipht France
RIKS (KK, 290,01 Cina-Cola Anstralia
BOS,008,730.401 Coca-Cola Coke Cun On lee
BOSIHEL Q50401+ Coca Cola Greece.
H[]i,[]lf},ldﬂ.ﬂl | Cocy-Cols Coke Peba Can On lee
B05.010,33001 | Coca-Cola Turkey i
| 80500844001 Coca-Colu Light Sweden
A5 00, 040,01 Coca-Cola Light Greece L
8030 10,000,01 Coeu-Coly flight Beha
205010060001 + Cnca-Cola Liche Standunl Intematmnal
RUSM0SI001 | Coca-Culs Bevetle Coke Light
S0S.008.670.1 _ Coca-Cola Bottle Graphics )
2| See il helow Cowu-Cola Diet Coke Signs |
HIS.ONGSB0.01  Dier Coke (LSA) [
KOSOI0260.00  Diet Coke Tutkey )
3 | 50500800000 Minue Maid Sign i
4 | "?E:E: bt below (Coke Side Decals
E-El'-l B2 250011 Cocg-Cola (U5 4) ishiw]
M3 WA 74000 Cuca-Cola Incernational fﬁ:-z-;u-.h_uj.
3{]3.32112'1:;.61 Cuoca-Cola Standard Infernutional rs wnlyl |
CRIAXILO001 | Coea-Cola Gresce .
5 150687760000 | Dict Coke Side Decal (USA) -
6 80332031001 | Minute Maid Side Deca! N
|
B B d e T Ghanae WitPGLE Ritice. _—



screws & Nuts - Coke (Landscaps)

i._._______ﬁ (2

@E__,..__ﬁ @

@__,_ WHARALEAARRARHRARRRGS: <=

P @

&

1] e SISO R 5

G (5

s &)

e ©

&

Umw____.._ e

iR E

umm.g,,g%% .

} @

el

g0 &R
& o



Pares List - DNCB 50 CC & 522CC

Al

toemirs |

Sorews & Nuits - l:nl:_a (Landscaneal

Hart Nursar

P Name And DRscnHecn

Q030 L AL

J'|II‘:-

0,307 #4140

REITs Sorev g6 - 32 ¥ 3

Sers Scrow #8 - 32« L4

A3 | 900.301 83001

Serns Sorow #10 - 32 % .

A4 | BN, E!-{:Il._"lll:ﬂ:l al Screw, Phil Pan witou wasben #8 - [8x %
A5 | 900U 97001 | Serew, Prillips Pan Elead #6 - 32 x Y
A6 | BO060023002 | Sheet Metal Screw, Type “A™
AT | 0030047001 | Shest Metal Screw #4 x %
AL | V182001 | Vend Mator Screw #4 x L
GN30L610.01 | Veond Molor Surow #4 5 1l
A [ S000LS60.01 | Ser Screw #8 - 32 x % ]
B1 | 90030185001 | Sems Scrow #8 - 32 x %
R2 F}{]{lz.'HH],]Hlﬂ] Soms Screw #El & }‘ﬁ _____
(B3| 90030181001 | Screw #10-32x 15
B4 | G00.201.14001 | Serew, Machine Truss #10-32 2 | N
BS | 900.301,730.21 Sclf- Tupping Screw % - 0% )
Ré | 400,300 L0l Serew, Phal PHII [with 'umherj #E - ]3 Y
57 | 900302010401 | Sell-Tapping Screw ¥ - 20 x % ]
BA | 000.301,600.01 | Screw: [lex Tap #8 - 32 x %
(1 [ A5 10,00 Sirew, Phil Pan Tapping
HY | S00.800650.01 | Keps Nuc #10 -32
C2 [ ANGT00] | Keps Nut 34 - 20
03 | WR0050001 | Kops Nul#8- 32 )
4 m;_lg__am_{m.m Keps Nul [TITpIL.mrJIi:!.lgi‘.'] - 16
©5 | 900.800850.01 | Sprel Nut j
007 | 900,200,221 L Machine Screwe #5 - 32 5%
DD | 9008004001 | Keps Nut #6 - 32

Whan Oroering farts, Bidicdle Madec ¥ AN 5eFla & OF wander,
all Pares kurbars And PAgas ara Subpc: Ta Chafkee without Motice.

0393




washers, Bolts & MiSC. - Coke iLandscaps)

e < e
=.,__....___..___,_,____..ﬂ.,.,=__ £ ,__E_ i
( =
?_......,__d___..____u__,...,..:............____”_d_ﬂ__._,_____ i | /

piiie

?_ PRI 2

(
G#%%g% 8
(

AT

|

=
i)




Parix List - DNCB S0CC & 52200

Washers, Bolts & Misc. - Coke {Landscaped

Pam Numbe-

Py le-MNMarsh

= __Part Nasne and Description _
R | Y0.700MM.01 | Washer, Flal ' |
C7 | 901,03770.01 | Washer, Ilinge L
L | 901 SOR06001 | Wesher, Fiat 1w |
(€9 | 90130308001 | Washer, Hox (T-Hndle

D1 | 900,700360.01 | 1.ockwasher, 3

12 | 9007008900t | Lockwasher, % ~

33 | OOH) AN 30000 - T-Bolt #8 - 32 x 1

04 | 90040041001 | T-Bol #8- 32 1%

D5 | 90040035031 | T-Bolt #8.32x # .

R | WXa044001 | Refigonstion Bilt % - 16X 1 |
07| 90020117001 | Commage Bolt-20x1 i
D& | 90020123001 | Camiage Bolt 44 - 20 x 1% .
D9 | 90020145001 | Carriage Bolt 34 - 20 x %

Ela| 0110043001 | Pop Rivet i B
Elb| 901, 10044000 Drive River 1™

F2 | 90110052011 | Bop Rivet 4" -

E3 | 9000203001 | Chrisunas Tree Cip

E4 | 90090189001 | linnerman Clip

ES | 90040100001 | Grommet, Black Rubber #97 |
E6 | 901,503070.01 | ERing

ET | 00900, 00,00 Relainer

ES | MOH0GS1001 | Elastic Stop Nut #§ - 32

Fg | 903 95001 | Phil Pan Shoulder Screw #8 - 18 x .

i_,____

Crderuyy Pares, Indicats Modal A And Sarial % Of Wender,

N
All Parms Numbars and F‘rII;E ara sbjesl To Changa Witheout Hodeos.

a393



	Main Door Exterior
	Main Door Interior
	Pull Out Handle & Coin Insert
	Select Panel360CC and 360WS
	Lighting360CC and 360WS
	Wiring Harness
	Inner Door
	Two Bar Linkage
	Cabinet Interior
	Cabinet and Vend Mechanism
	Hinges & Rollers
	Refrigeration System
	Signs & Decals
	Screws & Nuts
	Washers, Bolts, Misc.

